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First & Last Day of Classes Regular Classes No Classes Feast Day or Special Event
Christmas Pageant Rehearsal Dates
(after class)

10

17

24 26

24

31

19

16

17

1

8

15

22

29

5

7

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

31

24

7

14

21 27

28

3

Sunday, Sept. 10- First Day of Classes

Sunday, Nov. 26- No Classes 

Saturday, Dec. 16- Christmas Pageant 
Dress Rehearsal

Sunday, Dec. 17- Christmas Pageant 

12

19

Sunday, Nov. 12 & 19- Rehearsal for 
Christmas Pageant (after class)

Sunday, Dec. 3 & 10- Rehearsal for 
Christmas Pageant (after class)

3

10

Sunday,  Dec. 24 & 31- No Classes

Sunday,  March 24- Sunday of
Orthodoxy

                   Abbreviated Classes/ Icon
Precession

Saturday,  April 27-  Lazarus Saturday
               Pancake Breakfast/ Palm Folding

Sunday,  April 28-  Palm Sunday
                   Abbreviated Classes/ 

          Church Procession

Friday, May 3-  Holy Friday
            Kouvouklion & Church Preparation

Sunday, May 5-  Great & Holy Pascha
                       Easter Egg Hunt

Sunday, May 19-  Sunday School End of
Year Celebration

Sunday, May 12- Last Day of Classes

5

S T S .  P E T E R  &  P A U L  O R T H O D O X  C H U R C H


